

---

## **PACHET BIROTICA**

I.D.: 87016353

---

Data  
publicarii 15.09.23

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.443,06 RON - 2.443,06 RON

---

Descriere: BURETIERA PLASTIC 10 2.20 22.00 DECAPSATOR 10 2.63 26.30 TUS PENTRU TUSIERA NEGRU 5 1.26 6.30 CUTTER SUPERPROFESIONAL 8 1.47 11.76 FOARFECA STANGER 21 6 5.50 33.00 CAPSE 24/6 EAGLE 60 1.10 66.00 PIX PENSAN TRIBAL ALBASTRU 25 0.70 17.50 AGRAFE BIROU 50 30 4.26 127.80 FLUID CORECTOR DACO 15 1.98 29.70 BANDA HARTIE 24 6.25 150.00 BANDA HARTIE 26 7.70 200.20 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X66 30 2.95 88.50 MARKER PERMANENT DACO NEGRU 10 1.50 15.00 NOTES ADEZIV 76X76 8 1.25 10.00 NOTES COLOR 12X50, 5CUL/SET 5 2.00 10.00 HARTIE NATUR (35X23) 900 0.20 180.00 CAPSATOR 24/6 MAPED 10 18.90 189.00 CARTON LEGATORIE 21X31 900 1.40 1260.00

---